DISTRICT 5/6 TRACK MEET MAY 10, 1996-FINAL RESULTS
GIRLS 100 METER HIGH HURDLES-

PLACE-NAME

1-Lucita Zapata-Walla Walla
2-Nanette Allen-Pasco

3-Rida Douglas-Richland
4-Brooklyne McClain-Kamiakin
5-Lacey Helm-Walla Walla
6-Tanisha Straws-Kennewick
7-Julie Vanni-Richland
8-Tiffany Elliott-Pasco

TIME
14.89
15.31
15.52
16.19
16.22
16.92
16.96
17.10

GIRLS 300 METER LOW HURDLES-

PLACE-NAME

1-Nanette Allen-Pasco

2-Mary Ann Brinton-Wenatchee
3-Carolyn Parker-Kamiakin
4-Lucita Zapata-Walla Walla
5-Julie Vanni-Richland

6-Rida Douglas-Richland
7-Tivona Bell-Davis

8-Crystal Kelly-Pasco

GIRLS 100 METER DASH-
PLACE-NAME

1-Priscilla Williams-Davis
2-Cristi Horning-Pasco

3-Emily Autrey-Kamiakin
4-Mandy Fitzpatrick-Pasco
5-Tori Torres-Eisenhower
6-Stephanie Sanders-Kamiakin
7-Melissa Mackay-Kennewick
8-Danielle Morello-Wenatchee

GIRLS 200 METER DASH-
PLACE-NAME

1-Heidi Abersfeller-Kennewick
2-Mandy Fitzpatrick-Pasco
3-Danielle Morello-Wenatchee
4-Megan Maxwell-Pasco
5-Emily Autrey-Kamiakin
6-Tori Torres-Eisenhower
7-Carolyn Mires-Walla Walla
8-Kristen Jackson-Kamiakin

GIRLS 400 METER DASH-
PLACE-NAME

1-Siobhan Everson-Stewart-Wena
2-Catherine Livaudais-Kennewick

3-Jorja Cox-Kamiakin

4-Jennifer Anderson-Wenatchee
5-Crissie Gordon-Kamiakin
6-Alexis Pavish-Walla Walla
7-Liz Duncan-Richland
8-Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco

GIRLS 800 METER RUN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Stephanie Heaton-Eisenhower
2-Erin Park-Kennewick

3-Kaci Young-Richland
4-Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco
5-Erica Scheuffele-Eisenhower
6-Heather Koertje-Walla Walla
7-Talia Nehls-Davis

8-Carman Whaley-Wenatchee

TIME
44.90
46.00
46.11
46.46
46.83
47.46
48.67
49.59

TIME
12.86
12.87
12.86
12.97
13.06
13.23
13.24
13.26

TIME
25.93
26.38
26.64
26.65
26.76
26.86
27.01
27.05

TIME
58.32
59.22
59.62
60.62
61.32
62.02
62.04
63.42

TIME

2:20.87
2:22.08
2:25.02
2:25.87
2:26.85
2:27.52
2:29.02
2:32.02

GIRLS 1600 METER RUN=-
PLACE-NAME

1-Cynthia Antencio-Richland
2-Tara Hangge-Eisenhower
3-Audrie McGinnis-Pasco
4-Amy Chiaramonte-Richland
5-Heather Holder-Walla Walla
6-Liza English-Eisenhower
7-Traci Deason-Eisenhower
8-Ingrid Chapman-Eisenhower

GIRLS 3200 METER RUN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Cynthia Antencio-Richland
2-Amy Chiaramonte-Richland
3-Tara Hangge-Eisenhower
4-Apryl DeBroeck-Walla Walla
5-Audrie McGinnis-Pasco
6-Emelia Gutzwiler-Wenatchee
7-Liza English-Eisenhower
8-Valerie Campbell-Moses Lake

GIRLS 4X100 METER RELAY-
PLACE-SCHOOL

1-Pasco

2-Kennewick

3-Richland

4-Davis

5-Kamiakin

6-Eisenhower

7-Wenatchee

8-Walla Walla

GIRLS 4X200 METER RELAY-
PLACE-SCHOOL

1-Pasco

2-Kennewick

3-Kamiakin

4-Walla Walla

5-Richland

6-Wenatchee

GIRLS 4X400 METER RELAY-
PLACE-SCHOOL
1-Wenatchee

2-Kennewick

3-Richland

4-Kamiakin

5-Davis

6-Walla Walla

7-Pasco

GIRLS JAVELIN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Nora Hampton-Davis
2-Nkese Reed-Richland
3-Andrea White-Walla Walla
4-Michelle Ryan-Wenatchee
5-Katie Bruce-Pasco
6-Tiffany Jonas-Walla Walla
7-Bethany Andros-Richland
8-Amanda Rush-Kennewick

TIME
5:08.31
5:22.54
5:23.17
5:24.26
5:25.24
5:28.93
5:31.80
5:32.26

TIME
11:12.3
11:29.1
11:41.0
11:44.0
11:53.8
11:54.3
11:55.9
11:57.2

TIME
49.51
49.76
50.49
50.61
50.81
51.47
52.68
52.85

TIME
1:43.87
1:44.53
1:48.51
1:49.82
1:51,70
1:53.12

TIME
4:01.1
4:03.9
4:07.9
4:09.6
4:17.9
4:24.8
4:25.5

DIST
120-02
112-05
111-03
110-01
108-03
108-00
107-06
104-09

GIRLS SHOTPUT-
PLACE-NAME

1-Ardele Irving-Moses Lake
2-Emily Wierman-Kamiakin
3-Beth Hansen-Kennewick
4-Teri Barnett-Eisenhower
5-Nkese Reed-Richland
6-Natalie Kinion-Pasco

7-Jo Dockstader-Pasco
8-Annie Sackmann-Moses Lake

GIRLS DISCUs-
PLACE-NAME

1-Beth Hansen-Kennewick
2-Katie Kress-Walla Walla
3-Gretchen Mensinger-Kennew
4-Ardele Irving-Moses Lake
5-Jo Dockstader-Pasco

6-Mari Ruiz-Walla Walla

7-Teri Barnett-Eisenhower
8-Kate Gerling-Walla Walla

GIRLS LONG JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-Cristi Horning-Pasco
2-Katie Kress-Walla Walla
3-Tara Henry-Pasco

4-Kim Moorer-Kennewick
5-Crystal Kelly-Pasco

6-Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin
7-Julie Vanni-Richland
8-Anika Ritter-Richland

GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-Katie Kress-Walla Walla
2-Nkese Reed-Richland

3-Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin
4-lyda Kelati-Walla Walla
5-Clare Fontana-Davis
6-Laura Sallee-Wenatchee
7-Charissa Talarico-Eisenhowe
8-Kristen Willis-Kamiakin

GIRLS HIGH JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-Sarah Dillon-Davis

2T-Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin
2T-Mary Ann Brinton-Wenatche
4-Laura Sallee-Wenatchee
5-Maria Griggs-Richland
6-Dani Maus-Kennewick
7-Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco
8-Leana Johnson-Richland

TEAM SCORES-GIRLS
PASCO

RICHLAND

WALLA WALLA
KENNEWICK
KAMIAKIN
WENATCHEE
EISENHOWER

DAVIS

MOSES LAKE

DIST
37-05.5
37-04.25
35-05.25
35-02.5
34-02.75
34-02.5
33-07.75
33-06

DIST
117-06
108-02
106-03
106-01
104-04
104-02
102-02
101-01

DIST
17-01
16-10.5
16-05
16-00
15-10.5
15-08.5
15-07.5
15-02.5

HEIGHT
39-00
34-09.5
34-00.5
32-11
32-08.75
32-03
32-00
31-11.25

HEIGHT
5-1.0
5-1.0
5-1.0
5-0.0
5-0.0
5-0.0

4-10.0
4-10.0

119
102
89
86
75
69
55
47
17



DISTRICT 5/6 TRACK MEET MAY 10, 1996-FINAL RESULTS

BOYS 110 METER HIGH HURDLES-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Trent Ady-Pasco 14.64
2-Moses Lewis-Davis 14.78
3-Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla 15.41
4-Chris Littrell-Kennewick 15.62
5-Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake 15.69
6-Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower 15.79
7-Steve Petersen-Kamiakin 16.16
8-Donny Martin-Pasco 16.33

BOYS 300 METER INT. HURDLES-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Trent Ady-Pasco 38.44
2-Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower 39.52
3-Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake 40.38
4-Steve Petersen-Kamiakin 40.64
5-Dan Cooley-Moses Lake 40.82
6-Moses Lewis-Davis 41.36
7-lan Carey-Pasco 41.56
8-Chris Littrell-Kennewick 41.69
BOYS 100 METER DASH-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Richard Noble-Davis 11.22
2-Niki Sylve-Eisenhower 11.27
3-Renard Edwards-Pasco 11.30
4-Cory Stoecklein-Richland 11.46
5-Jon Holland-Kennewick 11.49
6-Chris Biglin-Pasco 11.54
7-Rob Iben-Walla Walla 11.66
8-Josh Sveum-Walla Walla 11.68
BOYS 200 METER DASH-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Niki Sylve-Eisenhower 22.32
2-Renard Edwards-Pasco 22.47
3-Jon Holland-Kennewick 22.98
4-Chris Biglin-Pasco 23.16
5-Cory Stoecklein-Richland 23.34
6-Dustin Henrickson-Kamiakin 23.36
7-Josh Sveum-Walla Walla 23.39
8-A.J. Giesa-Kamiakin 23.41
BOYS 400 METER DASH-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Jon Holland-Kennewick 49.68
2-Richard Noble-Davis 50.50
3-Jeff Hill-Davis 50.87
4-Lincoln Ward-Pasco 51.19
5-Scott Kuklinski-Kamiakin 51.46
6-Kelly McFadden-Pasco 51.74
7-Garrett Salle-Richland 51.97
8-Scott Petersen-Kamiakin 52.15
BOYS 800 METER RUN-

PLACE-NAME TIME
1-Chris Waddle-Eisenhower 1:54.69
2-Chris Schafer-Eisenhower 1:55.82
3-David Anguiano-Richland 1:58.80
4-Tyler Gence-Wenatchee 1:58.89
5-Alex Frank-Pasco 2:01.19
6-Brett Jackson-Wenatchee 2:.01.27
7-Clem See-Davis 2:01.96
8-Justin Pinegar-Moses Lake 2:.02.26

BOYS 1600 METER RUN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Chris Schafer-Eisenhower
2-Eric Thronson-Pasco
3-Tyler Gence-Wenatchee
4-Justin Pinegar-Moses Lake
5-Micah Kurtz-Eisenhower
6-Tim Brown-Kennewick
7-Eric Allwine-Richland
8-David Armstrong-Richland

BOYS 3200 METER RUN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Eric Thronson-Pasco
2-Alan Hedengren-Richland
3-Zach Gray-Walla Walla
4-Eric Allwine-Richland
5-Scott Bryson-Eisenhower
6-Tim Brown-Kennewick
7-Scott McCreary-Wenatchee
8-David Armstrong-Richland

BOYS 4X100 METER RELAY-
PLACE-SCHOOL

1-Pasco

2-Eisenhower

3-Davis

4-Kamiakin

5-Walla Walla

6-Kennewick

7-Richland

8-Wenatchee

BOYS 4X400 METER RELAY-
PLACE-SCHOOL
1-Eisenhower

2-Pasco

3-Davis

4-Kamiakin

5-Richland

6-Kennewick

7-Walla Walla

BOYS POLE VAULT-
PLACE-NAME

1-Jake Mitchell-Walla Walla
2-Mike Fischer-Wenatchee
3-lvin Baker-Moses Lake
4-Chris Orton-Richland
5-Richard DeBolt-Walla Walla
6-Nate Bratton-Wenatchee
7-John Knepp-Kamiakin
8-Terry Osman-Eisenhower

BOYS JAVELIN-
PLACE-NAME

1-Nick Feigner-Walla Walla
2-Mike Short-Wenatchee
3-Tim Heneghan-Wenatchee
4-Cas Heilman-Eisenhower
5-Jeff Lidey-Richland
6-Jason Davis-Davis

7-Neil Finger-Kamiakin
8-Rolla Joyce-Richland

TIME
4:22.02
4:24.50
4:31.08
4:32.69
4:32.72
4:33.15
4:34.69
4:35.99

TIME
9:47.4
9:52.3
9:56.3
10:04.6
10:05.3
10:05.8
10:06.5
10:06.8

TIME
43.63
43.94
43.97
44.20
45.44
45.76
45.82
45.96

TIME
3:21.72
3:23.36
3:29.19
3:31.72
3:31.75
3:32.05
3:42.32

HEIGHT
13-9.0
13-6.0
13-3.0
13-0.0
12-6.0
12-6.0
12-0.0
11-6.0

DIST
179-05
173-08
171-10
171-09
169-08
168-02
166-06
164-03

BOYS SHOTPUT-
PLACE-NAME

1-Scott Buttice-Walla Walla
2-Mike Remillard-Walla Walla
3-Jeremy Taylor-Wenatchee
4-Willie Robinson-Kennewick
5-Reed Raymond-Moses Lake
6-lan McDole-Walla Walla
7-Aaron Davis-Moses Lake
8-Tony Pratt-Kennewick

BOYS DISCUS-
PLACE-NAME

1-Rob Helmts-Walla Walla
2-Jeremy Taylor-Wenatchee
3-Ryan Moore-Richland
4-Mike Remillard-Walla Walla
5-Tony Pratt-Kennewick
6-James Bullock-Davis

7-J.T. Varona-Davis

8-Travis Hicks-Pasco

BOYS LONG JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-A.J. Giesa-Kamiakin

2-Jeff Baker-Pasco

3-Rudy Perez-Davis

4-Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
5-Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla
6-Steve Schneider-Eisenhower
7-Robert Mays-Pasco
8-Reach Hay-Eisenhower

BOYS TRIPLE JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-Rudy Perez-Davis

2-Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
3-Jeff Baker-Pasco

4-John Gebelin-Moses Lake
5-Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
6-Ben Turner-Walla Walla
7-Robert Mays-Pasco

8-Josh Roth-Eisenhower

BOYS HIGH JUMP-
PLACE-NAME

1-Peter Rockfeller-Kennewick
2-Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
3-Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
4-Ben Turner-Walla Walla
5-Dan Knutson-Richland
6-Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower
7-Joel Lechelt-Richland
8-Kris Kaaen-Walla Walla

TEAM SCORES-BOYS
PASCO
EISENHOWER
WALLA WALLA

DAVIS

MOSES LAKE
RICHLAND
KENNEWICK
WENATCHEE
KAMIAKIN

DIST
54-04
53-00.5
52-02
48-00
47-08.25
47-05
46-11.5
46-09.5

DIST
160-11
160-01
151-09
147-01
140-00
137-11
137-11
135-11

DIST
22-01
21-01.5
21-00
20-09
20-08
20-04,5
20-02.5
19-11.75

HEIGHT

44-08.25

41-10.5
41-04
41-02
40-11
40-10
40-09
40-09

HEIGHT
6-10.0
6-3.0
6-3.0
6-2.0
6-2.0
6-2.0
6-0.0
6-0.0

112
97
96
73
68
62
58
56
40



BOYS HIGH JUMP
PL JUMPER-SCHOOL

b
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Peter Rockfeller-Kennewick
Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
Ben Turner-Walla Walla
Dan Knutson-Richland

Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower

Joel Lechelt-Richland

Kris Kaaen-Walla Walla
Ross Hansen-Eisenhower
Ehren Reich-Richland

Chris Morris-Kamiakin

Zach Semon-Eisenhower
Jake Spaun-Wenatchee
Shaun Deja-Kamiakin

Jeff Baker-Pasco

Casey Metz-Richland

Tim Henderson-Pasco
Steve Schneider-Eisenhower
Brian Riley-Kamiakin
Manuel Medrano-Davis
Adam McCollum-Kennewick

BOYS DISCUsS
PL THROWER-SCHOOL

1
2
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Rob Helmts-Walla Walla
Jeremy Taylor-Wenatchee
Ryan Moore-Richland

Mike Remillard-Walla Walla
Tony Pratt-Kennewick
James Bullock-Davis

J.T. Varona-Davis

Travis Hicks-Pasco

Jason Hughes-Richland
Antowain Fellows-Davis
Brian Smillie-Pasco

Willie Robinson-Kennewick
Nick Feigner-Walla Walla
Rayan Raymond-Moses Lake
Aaron Davis-Moses Lake
Jerrod Keefer-Wenatchee
Nate Mraz-Kennewick
Reed Raymond-Moses Lake
Gregg Jenks-Pasco

Steele Huss-Moses Lake
A.J. Gumsrud-Walla Walla
Andrew Lee-Eisenhower
Ben Beckman-Eisenhower
Tim Stutzman-Kennewick
Joey Hawkins-Kamiakin
Ryan Cannon-Kamiakin

6-10.0
6-3.0
6-3.0
6-2.0
6-2.0
6-2.0
6-0.0
6-0.0
6-0.0
6-0.0
6-0.0
6-0.0

5-10.0

5-10.0

§-10.0

5-10.0
5-8.0
5-8.0
5-6.0
5-6.0
5-6.0

DIST
160-11
160-01
151-09
147-01
140-00
137-11
137-11
135-11
130-05
128-09
126-09
125-08
125-06
125-04
121-03
121-03
121-01
120-04
117-02
116-02
113-03
111-04
108-06
108-04
108-02
103-05
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DISTRICT TRACK RESULTS-96

BOYS LONG JUMP
HGHT PL JUMPER-SCHOOL

A.J. Giesa-Kamiakin

Jeff Baker-Pasco

Rudy Perez-Davis

Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla
Steve Schneider-Eisenhower
Robert Mays-Pasco

Reach Hay-Eisenhower
Fernando Torres-Walla Walla
Marlin Phillips-Eisenhower
Michael Place-Eisenhower
Kyle Carmody-Eisenhower
John Gebelin-Moses Lake
Sean Naef-Pasco

Travis Greene-Wenatchee
Isaac Cunningham-Davis
Mike Fischer-Wenatchee
Mike Rundhaug-Kennewick
Tom Porsch-Richland

Josh Pasma-Kennewick
Jerred Bowman-Kamiakin
Paul Robison-Eisenhower
Joel Paul-Moses Lake

Steve Thompson-Kennewick
Jason Buck-Richland

Jason McMillan-Moses Lake

BOYS TRIPLE JUMP
PL JUMPER-SCHOOL
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Rudy Perez-Davis

Scott Mackey-Moses Lake
Jeff Baker-Pasco

John Gebelin-Moses Lake
Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
Ben Turner-Walla Walla
Robert Mays-Pasco

Josh Roth-Eisenhower
Reach Hay-Eisenhower
Marlin Phillips-Eisenhower
Michael Place-Eisenhower
Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla
Josh Sveum-Walla Walla
Brian Riley-Kamiakin

Dan Knutson-Richland
Scott Larson-Kennewick .
Paul Robison-Eisenhower
Shaun Deja-Kamiakin

Mike Rundhaug-Kennewick
Steve Thompson-Kennewick
Tom Porsch-Richland

Zach Ramirez-Kennewick
Chris Morris-Kamiakin
Derek McCoy-Walla Walla

BOYS JAVELIN
DIST PL THROWER-SCHOOL
22-01 1 Nick Feigner-Walla Walla
21-01.5 2 Mike Short-Wenatchee
21-00 3 Tim Heneghan-Wenatchee
20-09 4 Cas Heilman-Eisenhower
20-08 5 Jeff Lidey-Richland
20-04.5 6 Jason Davis-Davis
20-02.5 7 Neil Finger-Kamiakin
19-11.75 8 Rolla Joyce-Richland
19-06.75 Jerrod Keefer-Wenatchee
19-02.5 Tim Henderson-Pasco
19-00 Isaac Cunningham-Davis
19-00 Gavin Busch-Wenatchee
18-00 Scott Larson-Kennewick
18-11.5 Rayan Raymond-Moses Lake
18-10.75 Adam Bledsoe-Eisenhower
18-02 John Knepp-Kamiakin
18-02 Steve Chapman-Richland
18-01.75 Drew Wilson-Wenatchee
17-10.75 lvin Baker-Moses Lake
17-08 lan Murdock-Walla Walla
17-06 Matt Emhoff-Eisenhower
17-05 Brian Smilllie-Pasco
16-08 Steve Petersen-Kamiakin
16-04.5 Andrew Lee-Eisenhower
16-01 Steele Huss-Moses Lake
15-09.75 Tony Pratt-Kennewick
Peter Rockefeller-Kennewick
BOYS SHOTPUT

DIST PL THROWER-SCHOOL

44-08.25 1
41-10.5
41-04
41-02
40-11
40-10
40-09
40-09
40-07.25
33-09
38-11
38-11
38-09
37-09.5
37-08
37-09
37-07
37-05
37-05
36-09
36-07
36-01
35-04
34-08
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Scott Buttice-Walla Walla
Mike Remillard-Walla Walla
Jeremy Taylor-Wenatchee
Willie Robinson-Kennewick
Reed Raymond-Moses Lake
lan McDole-Walla Walla
Aaron Davis-Moses Lake
Tony Pratt-Kennewick
Antowain Fellows-Davis
James Bullock-Davis

Dan Manning-Richland
Gavin Busch-Wenatchee
Nate Mraz-Kennewick
Matt Tegen-Eisenhower
Ben Beckman-Eisenhower
C.D. Williams-Kamiakin
Gregg Jenks-Pasco

Cas Heilman-Eisenhower
Ryan Moore-Richland
Scott Larson-Kennewick
Drew Wilson-Wenatchee
Jason Davis-Davis

Steele Huss-Moses Lake
Travis Hicks-Pasco

Shawn Stredwick-Pasco
Bill Baird-Kamiakin

Kevin Bozorth-Davis

DIST
179-05
173-08
171-10
171-09
169-08
169-02
166-06
164-03
160-04
158-03
157-06
157-05
155-02
153-02
152-07
151-10
148-01
147-10
146-09
146-03
143-08
141-10
139-09
135-00
132-03
131-01
117-06

DIST
54-04
53-00.5
52-02
48-00
47-08.25
47-05
46-11.5
46-09.5
46-05
46-01.5
44-11.75
44-02
43-02
43-02
43-00.5
42-06
42-02.5
41-11
41-10
41-08
41-09
40-08.75
40-01.5
39-04.5
39-04
39-03.5
38-06.75



GIRLS HIGH JUMP

DISTRICT TRACK RESULTS-96

GIRLS TRIPLE JUMP
PL JUMPER-SCHOOL

PL JUMPER-SCHOOL HGHT
1 Sarah Dillon-Davis 5-1.0
2T Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin 5-1.0
2T Mary Ann Brinton-Wenatchee  5-1.0
4 Laura Sallee-Wenatchee 5-0.0
5 Maria Griggs-Richland 5-0.0
6 Dani Maus-Kennewick 5-0.0
7 Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco 4-10.0
8 Leana Johnson-Richland 4-10.0
Julianne Zapata-Walla Walla 4-10.0
Melanie Hamel-Kamiakin 4-8.0
Alexis Tomlinson-Pasco 4-8.0
Charissa Talarico-Eisenhower  4-8.0
Dana Maki-Kamiakin 4-8.0
Erica Harcum-Davis 4-8.0
4x100 METER RELAY-GIRLS
PL SCHOOL TIME
1 Pasco 49,51
2 Kennewick 49.76
3 Richland 50.49
4 Davis 50.61
5 Kamiakin 50.81
6 Eisenhower 51.47
7 Wenatchee 52.68
8 WallaWalla 52.85
GIRLS DISCUS
PL THROWER-SCHOOL DIST
Beth Hansen-Kennewick 117-06
Katie Kress-Walla Walla 108-02
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Gretchen Mensinger-Kennewick 106-03

Ardele Irving-Moses Lake 106-01
Jo Dockstader-Pasco 104-04
Mari Ruiz-Walla Walla 104-02
Teri Barnett-Eisenhower 102-02
Kate Gerling-Walla Walla 101-01
Amanda Rush-Kennewick 100-02
Natalie Kinion-Pasco 98-09
Alicia Hamar-Kennewick 96-07
Dayna Hesse-Moses Lake 94-10
Mona Geidl-Walla Walla 92-04
Bobbie Jo Reister-Wenatchee  90-05
Katie Bruce-Pasco 90-01
Marie Keita-Davis 88-09
Jamie Ideve-Eisenhower 88-01
Jeni Watkins-Walla Walla 87-07
Angela Stutheit-Richland 85-06
Emily Wierman-Kamiakin 85-05
Anna Cooper-Pasco 84-09
Amanda Flowers-Moses Lake  83-01
Erica Robbertschotte-Richland 78-04
Melia Maxwell-Pasco 73-11
Brandi Larkin-Wenatchee 73-01
Coreen Anderson-Davis 71-05
Alaina Riste-Kamiakin 68-09

1 Katie Kress-Walla Walla 39-00
2 Nkese Reed-Richland 34-09.5
3 Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin 34-00.5
4 lyda Kelati-Walla Walla 32-11
5 Clare Fontana-Davis 32-08.75
6 Laura Sallee-Wenatchee 32-03
7 Charissa Talarico-Eisenhower 32-00
8 Kristen Willis-Kamiakin 31-11.25
Tanisha Straws-Kennewick 31-11
Katie Bruce-Pasco 31-10
Peyton Montgomery-Moses Lal31-01.75
Jamie Thacker-Walla Walla 30-8.75
Lindsay Fife-Wenatchee 30-10.75
Shawnee Campbell-Richland ~ 30-10
Angie Weber-Davis 30-09.75
Tricia Jackson-Moses Lake 30-09.5
Anika Ritter-Richland 30-07.75
Katie Gray-Pasco 29-11
Jennifer Wilson-Davis 29-10.75
Michelle Wrenchey-Richland  29-09.5
Rachel Johnson-Walla Walla  29-09.5
Crystal Dillon-Moses Lake 29-02
Natalie Kinion-Pasco 29-01.5
Alison Bjorkendahl-Kennewick 28-00.75
Stephanie Wiest-Eisenhower ~ 28-06
Sarah St.Hilaire-Kennewick  26-10.75
Keisha Pegram-Davis 24-10.75
GIRLS SHOTPUT

PL THROWER-SCHOOL
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Ardele Irving-Moses Lake 37-05.5
Emily Wierman-Kamiakin 37-04.25
Beth Hansen-Kennewick 35-05.25
Teri Barnett-Eisenhower 35-02.5
Nkese Reed-Richland 34-02.75
Natalie Kinion-Pasco 34-02.5
Jo Dockstader-Pasco 33-07.75
Annie Sackmann-Moses Lake 33-06
Heather Abhold-Eisenhower  32-02.5
Mona Geidl-Walla Walla 32-01
Dayna Hesse-Moses Lake 31-11
Nekema Horton-Davis 31-10.25
Mari Ruiz-Walla Walla 31-10
Amanda Pierson-Kennewick  30-11.25
Katie Gray-Pasco 30-05
Amanda Flowers-Moses Lake  30-04
Brandi Larkin-Wenatchee 29-06.75
Heather Kania-Kennewick 29-01.5
Paula Peralta-Richland 28-07
Jami Hamblin-Kennewick 28-06
Charissa Talarico-Eisenhower  28-02
Jeni Watkins-Walla Walla 27-10.25
Alaina Riste-Kamiakin 27-10
Kim Dickson-Wenatchee 27-08
Erika Bjornson-Kamiakin 27-04.5
Coreen Anderson-Davis 26-07

GIRLS LONG JUMP
DIST PL JUMPER-SCHOOL

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

©~NO U DW=

Cristi Horning-Pasco

Katie Kress-Walla Walla
Tara Henry-Pasco

Kim Moorer-Kennewick
Crystal Kelly-Pasco

Jodi Whitemarsh-Kamiakin
Julie Vanni-Richland

Anika Ritter-Richland
Brooklyne McClain-Kamiakin
Michelle Wrenchey-Richland
Jaquel Pleasant-Davis
Amber Miller-Richland

Carrie Saffer-Walla Walla
Peyton Montgomery-Moses Lz
Rachel Johnson-Walla Walla
Lindsay Fife-Wenatchee
Clare Fontana-Davis

Tiffany Elliott-Pasco

Crystal Dillon-Moses Lake
Jamie Thacker-Walla Walla
Tricia Jackson-Moses Lake
Stephanie Wiest-Eisenhower
Bobbie Jo Reister-Wenatchee
Erin McComas-Walla Walla
Katie Heilman-Eisenhower

GIRLS JAVELIN
DIST PL THROWER-SCHOOL

Nora Hampton-Davis
Nkese Reed-Richland
Andrea White-Walla Walla
Michelle Ryan-Wenatchee
Katie Bruce-Pasco

Tiffany Jonas-Walla Walla
Bethany Andros-Richland
Amanda Rush-Kennewick
Natalie Kinion-Pasco

Annie Sackmann-Moses Lake
Tara Perry-Richland

Tessa Phillips-Eisenhower
Heather Ruley-Walla Walla
Jessica Mitchell-Moses Lake
Alisha Hamar-Kennewick
Erin Easton-Kennewick
Maggie Sinclair-Kamiakin
Beth Watson-Kennewick
Amanda Hamar-Kennewick
Shannon Hansen-Kamiakin
Jill Widmer-Wenatchee
Kate Gerling-Walla Walla
Marie Keita-Davis

Erika Olsen-Kamiakin

Holly Vincent-Eisenhower
Desj Roth-Eisenhower
Melia Maxwell-Pasco

DIST
17-01
16-10.5
16-05
16-00
15-10.5
15-08.5
15-07.5
15-02.5
14-10.5
14-08
14-06.5
14-05.5
14-05
14-04.5
14-03
14-02.5
14-02
13-10
13-08.5
13-08
13-04
13-01
13-00
12-00.0
11-11.0

DIST
120-02
112-05
111-03
110-01
109-03
108-00
107-08
104-09
103-01
102-04
97-09
96-10
94-03
94-01
93-01
91-08
91-07
91-01
91-00
83-10
80-01
78-10
77-03
75-05
73-04
72-01
63-01



BOYS POLE VAULT
PL JUMPER-SCHOOL

o~ U kWM =

Jake Mitchell-Walla Walla
Mike Fischer-Wenatchee
lvin Baker-Moses Lake
Chris Orton-Richland
Richard DeBolt-Walla Walla
Nate Bratton-Wenatchee
John Knepp-Kamiakin
Terry Osman-Eisenhower
Adam Perkins-Richland
Troy Naef-Pasco

Lucas Stevens-Richland
Neal Smiley-Pasco

Tim Logan-Davis

Craig Stark-Moses Lake
Joe Sparks-Kennewick
Trenton Naef-Pasco

4X100 METER RELAY-BOYS
PL SCHOOL

CoOo~NoUbhwP—

Pasco
Eisenhower
Davis
Kamiakin
Walla Walla
Kennewick
Richland
Wenatchee
Moses Lake

1600 METER RUN-BOYS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

O~ s W —

Chris Schafer-Eisenhower
Eric Thronson-Pasco

Tyler Gence-Wenatchee
Justin Pinegar-Moses Lake
Micah Kurtz-Eisenhower
Tim Brown-Kennewick

Eric Allwine-Richland
David Armstrong-Richland
Michael Gordon-Walla Walla
Rock Hymas-Kennewick
Jeremy Anderson-Kamiakin
Bryn Swanson-Eisenhower
Ryan Cannon-Kamiakin
Jeremy Rice-Davis

Tracy Pippo-Richland

Nick Lang-Eisenhower
Shaun Frazier-Walla Walla
Robert Johnson-Richland
Sean Delfel-Eisenhower
Mike Anderson-Pasco
Bryan Murdock-Kamiakin

Andrew Rockefeller-Kennewick

Brian Holloway-Kamiakin
Brad McDowell-Kamiakin
Jeff Hoyle-Richland

13-9.0
13-6.0
13-3.0
13-0.0
12-6.0
12-6.0
12-0.0
11-6.0
11-6.0
11-6.0
11-0.0
11-0.0
10-6.0
10-6.0
10-6.0
10-6.0

TIME
43.63
43.94
43.97
44.20
45.44
45.76
45.82
45,96
46,05

TIME
4:22.02
4:24.50
4:31.08
4:32.69
4:32.72
4:33.15
4:34.69
4:35.99

4:37.0

4:38.0

4:43.0

4:43.0

4:48.0

4:48.0

4:50.0

4:51.0

4:53.0

4:54.0

4:55.0

5:00.0

5:01.0

5:01.0

5:04.0

5:04.0

5:11.0

OO0 AWM =

DISTRICT TRACK RESULTS-86

110 METER HIGH HURDLES-BOYS
HGHT PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

Trent Ady-Pasco

Moses Lewis-Davis

Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla
Chris Littrell-Kennewick
Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower
Steve Pstersen-Kamiakin
Donny Martin-Pasco

A.J. Giesa-Kamiakin

Tom Porsch-Richland
Ryan Russell-Moses Lake
Dan Cooley-Moses Lake
lan Carey-Pasco

Ehren Reich-Richland

Ivin Baker-Moses Lake
Jeff Lidey-Richland

Chris Whitacre-Eisenhower
Al Genatone-Kamiakin
Mitch Semon-Davis

Terry Osman-Eisenhower
Sean Anderson-Davis

John Allwine-Richland
Mike Pratt-Richland

Marc Tegen-Eisenhower
Chris Walker-Kennewick
Hiro Komuro-Eisenhower

400 METER RUN-BOYS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

O~ AW =

Jon Holland-Kennewick
Richard Noble-Davis

Jeff Hill-Davis

Lincoln Ward-Pasco

Scott Kuklinski-Kamiakin
Kelly McFadden-Pasco
Garrett Salle-Richland
Scott Petersen-Kamiakin
Travis King-Kamiakin

Brad Davis-Pasco

Brandon King-Pasco

Matt Dowling-Eisenhower
Clint Brock-Eisenhower -
Scott Smith-Wenatchee
Josh Pasma-Kennewick
Eric Bodenman-Moses Lake
Aaron Richardson-Richland
Chris Ware-Kennewick

Ben Lucas-Roberts-Walla Wall:

West Livaudais-Kennewick
Peter Maughan-Richland
Mark Anderson-Richland
lan Russell-Richland
Brandon Sherry-Eisenhower

Alejandra Chavez-Walla Walla

Mike Lucero-Moses Lake
Luis Solis-Davis

14.64
14.78
15.41
15.62
15.69
15.79
16.16
16.33
16.50
16.63
16.73
16.93
17.35
17.42
17.50
17.71
17.78
17.89
18.08
18.22
18.23
19.04
19.16
19.39
20.81
20.82

TIME
49.68
50.50
50.87
51.19
51.46
51.74
51.97
52.15
52.18
52.22
52.50
52.81
53.18
53.51
53.63
53.64
53.79
53.88
54.12
54.37
54.44
54.51
55.23
55.79
56.05
56.38
57.34

100 METER DASH-BOYS
TIME PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

O~ AWM =

Richard Noble-Davis

Niki Sylve-Eisenhower
Renard Edwards-Pasco
Cory Stoecklein-Richland
Jon Holland-Kennewick
Chris Biglin-Pasco

Rob Iben-Walla Walla
Brandon Lee-Eisenhower
Josh Sveum-Walla Walla
Kevin McFadden-Pasco
Kelly McFadden-Pasco
Nick Freese-Kamiakin
Vince Damian-Wenatchee
Robert Mays-Pasco

Jeol Lechelt-Richland
Jared Figeroa-Wenatchee
Travis Francis-Eisenhower
Tim Logan-Davis

Scott Petersen-Kamiakin
Billy Clark-Kennewick
Justin Foster-Moses Lake
Dustin Henrickson-Kamiakin
Mike Halverson-Richland
Travis Greene-Wenatchee
Jerron Mitchell-Richland

TIME
11.22
11.27
11.30
11.46
11.49
11.54
11.66
11.67
11.68
11.70
1.7
11.74
11.81
11.86
11.96
11.97
11.98
12.02
12.08
12.09
12,14
12.14
12.22
12.29
12.34

300 METER INTER. HURDLES-BOYS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

@O AWM =

Trent Ady-Pasco

Dirk Bernd-Eisenhower
Aaron Johnson-Moses Lake
Steve Petersen-Kamiakin
Dan Cooley-Moses Lake
Moses Lewis-Davis

lan Carey-Pasco

Chris Littrell-Kennewick
Donny Martin-Pasco

Chris Driftmeyer-Walla Walla
Tom Porsch-Richland

Zach Semon-Eisenhower
Nathan Durnan-Eisenhower
Michael Place-Eisenhower
Jeff Lidey-Richland

Derek McCoy-Walla Walla
Adam McCollum-Kennewick
Andy Thompson-Walla Walla
John Allwine-Richland

Scott Mazzola-Davis

Al Genatone-Kamiakin
Sean Anderson-Davis
Shawn Moore-Walla Walla
Ehren Reich-Richland

TIME
38.44
39.52
40.38
40.64
40.82
41.36
41.56
41.69
41.83
41.96
42.58
43.23
43.28
43.34
43.82
43.93
44.01
44.09
44.36
44.84
44.99
45.05
45.63
46.94



100 METER HIGH HURDLES-GIRLS

PL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

RUNNER-SCHOOL

Lucita Zapata-Walla Walla
Nanette Allen-Pasco

Rida Douglas-Richland
Brooklyne McClain-Kamiakin
Lacey Helm-Walla Walla
Tanisha Straws-Kennewick
Julie Vanni-Richland

Tiffany Elliott-Pasco
Julianne Zapata-Walla Walla
Dani Maus-Kennewick
Caitlen Harrison-Davis
Crystal Kelly-Pasco

Nora Hampton-Davis

Kathy Winnestorfer-Kamiakin
Joni Bell-Richland

Alanda Braaten-Walla Walla
Barbara Johnston-Kamiakin
Leana Johnson-Richland
Crystal Dillon-Moses Lake
Kim Langshaw-Moses Lake
Rachel Nelson-Moses Lake
Michelle Wrenchey-Richland
Tammi Brown-Eisenhower
Sally Blosser-Kennewick

400 METER DASH-GIRLS

PL

Lo B e B 6 5 O N 5 I A IRECTS

RUNNER-SCHOOL

Siobhan Everson-Stewart-Wena
Catherine Livaudais-Kennewick

Jorja Cox-Kamiakin

Jennifer Anderson-Wenatchee

Crissie Gordon-Kamiakin
Alexis Pavish-Walla Walla
Liz Duncan-Richland
Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco

Jennifer McClenny-Walla Walla

Tara Henry-Pasco

Maria Zepeda-Pasco
Bradee Fitzpatrick-Pasco
Cheryl Geis-Richland
Joanne Gamache-Davis
Andra Galloway-Kennewick
Michelle Rogers-Pasco
Suzy Kirshner-Richland
Jennifer McCarty-Kennewick
Emily Zilliox-Walla Walla
Nicole Winn-Richland
Launa Anderson-Kamiakin
Nikki Fine-Richland

TIME
14.89
15.31
15.52
16.19
16.22
16.92
16.96
17.10
17.17
17.58
17.60
17.61
18.33
18.76
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.47
19.49
19.81
19.97
19.98
20.16
20.31

TIME
58.32
59.22
59.62
60.62
61.32
62.02
62.04
63.42
63.53
63.54
63.95
64.16
65.13
65.34
66.26
66.37
66.56
66.95
67.39
68.14
68.46
69.12

DISTRICT TRACK RESULTS-86

100 METER DASH-GIRLS

PL RUNNER-SCHOOL
Priscilla Williams-Davis
Cristi Horning-Pasco

Emily Autrey-Kamiakin
Mandy Fitzpatrick-Pasco
Tori Torres-Eisenhower
Stephanie Sanders-Kamiakin
Melissa Mackay-Kennewick
Danielle Morello-Wenatchee
Megan Maxwell-Pasco
Latosha Conley-Pasco
Annie Sackmann-Moses Lake
Alexis Tomlinson-Pasco
Jamie Fulwiler-Wenatchee
Wonita Youm-Eisenhower
Melissa Hernandez-Davis
Latosha Galloway-Pasco
Erin Courtney-Kennewick
Patrina Williams-Davis
Carrie Saffer-Walla Walla
Melissa Webber-Richland
Heather Kile-Kennewick
Jena Fuller-Wenatchee
Emily Zilliox-Walla Walla
Erika Harcum-Davis

Crystal Dillon-Moses Lake
Nikke Fine-Richland

o~ wWNn =

12.86
12.87
12.96
12.97
13.06
13.23
13.24
13.26
13.42
13.42
13.44
13.50
13.56
13.61
13.64
13.70
13.73
13.74
13.87
13.81
13.93
13.94
14.14
14.35
14.69
14.77

300 METER LOW HURDLES-GIRLS

PL RUNNER-SCHOOL
Nanette Allen-Pasco

Mary Ann Brinton-Wenatchee
Carolyn Parker-Kamiakin
Lucita Zapata-Walla Walla
Julie Vanni-Richland

Rida Douglas-Richland
Tivona Bell-Davis

Crystal Kelly-Pasco

Kristen Willis-Kamiakin
Caitlen Harrison-Davis
Tiffany Elliott-Pasco
Michelle Wrenchey-Richland
Sarah Dillon-Davis

Tammi Brown-Eisenhower
Barbara Johnston-Kamiakin
Dani Maus-Kennewick
Leana Johnson-Richland
Rachel Nelson-Moses Lake
Sally Blosser-Kennewick
Alanda Braaten-Walla Walla
Kim Langshaw-Moses Lake

O~ ; s N —

TIME
44.90
46.00
46.11
46.46
46.83
47.46
48.67
49.59
49.65
49.72
50.39
51.24
51.63
51.72
52.42
52.56
53.59
54.26
54.67
57.06
57.82

1600 METER RUN-GIRLS
TIME PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

0O~ 0 AW =

Cynthia Antencio-Richland
Tara Hangge-Eisenhower
Audrie McGinnis-Pasco
Amy Chiaramonte-Richland
Heather Holder-Walla Walla
Liza English-Eisenhower
Traci Deason-Eisenhower
Ingrid Chapman-Eisenhower
Lisa Liebert-Davis

Rubicela Uriostegui-Pasco
Elizabeth Garcia-Kennewick
Karissa Welsch-Richland
Melissa Anderson-Kamiakin
Kirsten Peterson-Kennewick
Megan Maguire-Eisenhower
Stacey Martin-Walla Walla
Maggie Sanders-Richland
Brenda Grigg-Moses Lake
Jessica Vornbrock-Davis
Jenna Rausener-Eisenhower

Cassandra Keller-Eisenhower

Wendy Brown-Richland
Meagan Ross-Richland
Becky Baird-Richland
Jenny Anguiano-Richland

800 METER RUN-GIRLS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL
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Stephanie Heaton-Eisenhowel

Erin Park-Kennewick

Kaci Young-Richland
Na'lmah Tillman-Pasco
Erica Scheuffele-Eisenhower
Heather Koertje-Walla Walla
Talia Nehls-Davis

Carman Whaley-Wenatchee
Heather Holder-Walla Walla
Jamie Keatts-Kamiakin
Nicole Coleraine-Kennewick
Kristi Richter-Kamiakin
Anna Waters-Richland

Sally Pouliot-Pasco

Megan Maguire-Eisenhower
Angie Cazier-Kamiakin
Jessica Vornbrock-Davis
Elizabeth Garcia-Kennewick
Heather Brown-Richland
Heather Eggen-Richland
Maren Pinegar-Moses Lake
Maggie Sanders-Richland
Brenda Grigg-Moses Lake
Lisa Liebert-Davis

Maria Barajus-Kennewick

Cassandra Keller-Eisenhower

Audrie Rector-Richland

TIME
5:08.31
5:22.54
5:23.17
5:24.26
5:25.24
5:28.93
5:31.80
5:32.26

5:38.2

5:40.7

5:47.1

5:47.4

5:49.1

5:51.0

5:51.7

5:53.8

5:54.2
5:56.8

5:57.2

5:57.7

6:09.1

6:24.6

6:27.1

6:30.0

6:34.6

TIME
2:20.87
2:22.03
2:25.02
2:25.87
2:26.85
2:27.52
2:29.02
2:32.02
2:33.06
2:34.12
2:34.41
2:38.20
2:38.49
2:38.67
2:39.82
2:39.83
2:40.31
2:41.94
2:42.12
2:43.20
2:43.32
2:43.62
2:43.69
2:43.77
2:44 54
2:44.67
2:50.32



800 METER RUN-BOYS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

1
2
3
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Chris Waddle-Eisenhower
Chris Schafer-Eisenhower
David Anguiano-Richland
Tyler Gence-Wenatchee
Alex Frank-Pasco

Brett Jackson-Wenatchee
Clem See-Davis

Justin Pinegar-Moses Lake
Jeremy Anderson-Kamiakin
Kyle Hummel-Eisenhower
Greg Melton-Richland
David Rockwood-Richland
Niles Wilson-Richland
Adam Klei-Kennewick
Scott Lally-Eisenhower

1:54.69
1:55.82
1:58.80
1:58.89
2:01.19
2:01.27
2:01.96
2:02.26
2:02.37
2:02.73
2:04,79
2:04.93
2:05.34
2:05.36
2:05.37

Kevan Schneidmiller-Walla Wall 2:06.22

Steve Waiters-Richland
Brian Goff-Davis

Joel Clark-Kamiakin

Matt Whitish-Pasco

Matt Hennigan-Eisenhower
Bryan Murdock-Kamiakin
Nathan Weller-Walla Walla
Nathaniel Bates-Richland
Ryan Cannon-Kamiakin
lan Klei-Kennewick

Mike Lucero-Moses Lake

200 METER DASH-GIRLS
PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

O~ os 0NN =

Heidi Abersfeller-Kennewick
Mandy Fitzpatrick-Pasco
Danielle Morello-Wenatchee
Megan Maxwell-Pasco
Emily Autrey-Kamiakin

Tori Torres-Eisenhower
Carolyn Mires-Walla Walla
Kristen Jackson-Kamiakin

Annie Sackmann-Moses Lake

Priscilla Williams-Davis
Tara Henry-Pasco

Alexis Tomlinson-Pasco
Wonita Youm-Eisenhower
Melissa Hernandez-Davis
Jill Isaacson-Wenatchee

Jennifer McClenny-Walla Walla

Jamie Fulwiler-Wenatchee
Latosha Galloway-Pasco

Sophia Manolopoulos-Richland

Latosha Conley-Pasco

Erin McComas-Walla Walla
Marie Rittenberg-Kennewick
Jaquel Pleasant-Davis
Joanne Gamache-Davis

Peyton Montgomery-Moses Lak

Andra Maughan-Richland

2:06.52
2:06.75
2:08.00
2:08.69
2:08.86
2:09.47
2:10.24
2:10.91
2:12.36
2:13.21
2:14.62

25.93
26.38
26.64
26.65
26.76
26.86
27.01
27.05
27.06
27.22
27.30
27.31
27.56
27.74
27.77
27.83
27.86
27.97
28.04
28.24
28.25
28.54
28.72
28.96
29.27
30.32
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DISTRICT TRACK RESULTS-96

200 METER DASH-BOYS
TIME PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

Niki Sylve-Eisenhower
Renard Edwards-Pasco
Jon Holland-Kennewick
Chris Biglin-Pasco

Cory Stoecklein-Richland
Dustin Henrickson-Kamiakin
Josh Sveumn-Walla Walla
A.J. Giesa-Kamiakin

Kelly McFadden-Pasco
Scott Kuklinski-Kamiakin
Brandon Lee-Eisenhower
Brandon King-Pasco

Dan Cooley-Moses Lake
Lincoln Ward-Pasco
Robert Mays-Pasco

Brian Smith-Walla Walla
Nick Freese-Kamiakin
Travis Francis-Eisenhower
Vince Damian-Wenatchee
Aaron Richardson-Richland
Eric Bodenman-Moses Lake
Ron DeBolt-Walla Walla
Keith Bond-Kennewick
Jared Figeroa-Wenatchee

3200 METER RUN-GIRLS
TIME PL RUNNER-SCHOOL
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Cynthia Antencio-Richland
Amy Chiaramonte-Richland
Tara Hangge-Eisenhower
Apryl DeBroeck-Walla Walla
Audrie McGinnis-Pasco
Emelia Gutzwiler-Wenatchee
Liza English-Eisenhower

Valerie Campbell-Moses Lake

Heather Koertje-Walla Walla
Michiko Gibson-Davis
Jessica Swain-Richland
Necia Beck-Kennewick
Karissa Welsch-Richland
Keslie Beck-Kennewick

Ciara Shuttleworth-Moses Lake

Nolly Dockum-Kennewick
Carrie Couch-Richland
Jennifer Janke-Kamiakin
Melissa Anderson-Kamiakin
Allison Dragnich-Richland

22.32
22.47
22.98
23.16
23.34
23.36
23.39
23.41
23.44
23.48
23.64
23.82
23.84
23.84
23.94
24.02
24.12
24.34
24.44
24.45
24.52
24.65
24.73
24.74

11:12.3
11:29.1
11:41.0
11:44.0
11:53.8
11:54.3
11:55.9
11:57.2
12:01.3
12:03.8

12:32.2
12:35.5
12:39.5
12:49.8
12:58.2
13:10.3
13:13.7
13:28.4
13:52.7

3200 METER RUN-BOYS
TIME PL RUNNER-SCHOOL

OND U AWK =

Eric Thronson-Pasco

Alan Hedengren-Richland
Zach Gray-Walla Walla

Eric Allwine-Richland

Scott Bryson-Eisenhower
Tim Brown-Kennewick
Scott McCreary-Wenatchee
David Armstrong-Richland
Jay Bartlett-Richland
Nathan Kurtz-Eisenhower

David Dominguez-Eisenhower

Steve Anderson-Davis
Randy Kroum-Walla Walla
Dustin Moody-Kamiakin
Scott Rodman-Kamiakin
Ryan Sharp-Kennewick
Jeremy Rice-Davis

Carlos Vieyra-Wenatchee
Zach Colpitts-Wenatchee

Andrew Rockefeller-Kennewic

Adolfo Garcia-Wenatchee
Jeff Bell-Wenatchee

Jeff Hart-Kennewick

Eric Winterton-Moses Lake
Aaron Grigg-Moses Lake
Brad McDowell-Kamiakin

4X200 METER RELAY-GIRLS
TIME PL SCHOOL
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Pasco
Kennewick
Kamiakin
Walla Walla
Richland
Wenatchee

4X400 METER RELAY-GIRLS
12:21.4 PL SCHOOL

~N O AWk -

Wenatchee
Kennewick
Richland
Kamiakin
Davis

Walla Walla
Pasco

4X400 METER RELAY-BOYS
PL SCHOOL

SN bW =

Eisenhower
Pasco
Davis
Kamiakin
Richland
Kennewick
Walla Walla

TIME
9:47.4
9:52.3
9:56.3
10:04.6
10:05.3
10:05.8
10:06.5
10:06.8
10:07.7
10:07.9
10:18.9
10:25.5
10:26.3
10:28.1
10:28.3
10:28.8
10:29.7
10:32.1
10:33.9
10:36.5
10:39.6
10:47.2
10:49.2
11:29.0
11:30.9
12:09.2

TIME
1:43.87
1:44.53
1:48.51
1:49.82
1:51.70
1:53.12

TIME

4:01.1

4:03.9
4:07.9
4:09.6
4:17.9
4:24.8
4:25.5

TIME
3:21.72
3:23.36
3:29.19
3:31.72
3:31.75
3:32.05
3:42.32



